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Women / XS / Older
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melanie Scanlon1615
San Francisco

9.375 9.100 9.0009.325 36.800
2 7 4 5 1 

1 

Madison Maravilla1539
CSC - Race Street

9.400 9.150 9.1508.925 36.625
1 5T 10 3 2 

2 

Anasofia Shack1611
San Francisco

9.225 8.425 9.2759.650 36.575
3 13 1 2 3 

3 

Grace Marzano1612
San Francisco

9.075 9.150 8.5009.400 36.125
4 5T 3 13 4 

4 

Grace Mejorado1550
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.925 9.350 9.3509.425 36.050
15 2 2 1 5 

5 

Gabriela Fleischman1567
Head Over Heels

9.000 9.225 8.8508.375 35.450
5 4 16T 8 6 

6 

Laureana Dumas-Mayol1526
CSC - Great Oaks

8.400 8.925 9.0259.050 35.400
10 9 6 4 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Lau1613
San Francisco

8.650 9.000 8.6259.100 35.375
8 8 5 11 8 

8 

Brook Harper1544
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.775 9.325 8.1759.025 35.300
7 3 7 16 9 

9 

Katie Maes1523
CSC - Great Oaks

8.425 8.825 8.9258.775 34.950
9 10T 12T 6 10 

10 

Lucy Knopf1538
CSC - Race Street

8.200 9.500 8.8008.375 34.875
14 1 16T 9T 11 

11 

Grace Villa1518
CSC - Great Oaks

8.950 8.250 8.8008.650 34.650
6 15 14 9T 12 

12 

Katherine Walter1614
San Francisco

8.325 8.275 8.9009.000 34.500
12T 14 8 7 13 

13 

Karissa Patel1521
CSC - Great Oaks

8.350 8.150 8.3758.850 33.725
11 16 11 14 14 

14 

Lucila De Anda Castaneda1571
Head Over Heels

8.325 7.600 8.5508.950 33.425
12T 17 9 12 15T

15T

Violet Hedrick1573
Head Over Heels

7.900 8.775 8.3008.450 33.425
16 12 15 15 15T

15T

Jade Foxall1568
Head Over Heels

7.700 8.825 8.0508.775 33.350
17 10T 12T 17 17 

17 
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